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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/25/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785-543-7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                     BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                 
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4352.00, Rider count = 107        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.247, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1523.20                      
     2D Time = 15.747, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1305.60                      
     3D Time = 16.247, Placings = 26, Pool = $  870.40                      
     4D Time = 16.747, Placings = 28, Pool = $  652.80                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.247 $502.66 17581   Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   2nd 15.257 $411.26         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   3rd 15.342 $304.64         Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge           
   4th 15.438 $198.02 2514    Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   5th 15.446 $106.62 3407    Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   6th 15.536                 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   7th 15.549         1059    Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   8th 15.632         18884   Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   9th 15.636         2514    Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
  10th 15.658         11451   Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
  11th 15.682         5151    Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
  12th 15.691                 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
  13th 15.707         1594    Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  14th 15.718         14469   Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.772 $430.85 1393    Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling             
   2nd 15.795 $352.51 18884   Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   3rd 15.803 $261.12 1595    Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   4th 15.818 $169.73 300     Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   5th 15.832 $ 91.39         Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
   6th 15.836         19270   Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   7th 15.863         2676    Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                     
   8th 15.892         2455    Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
   9th 15.956                 Dwana Salisbury on A French Streakentwist     
  10th 15.969                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  11th 16.015         3527    Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  12th 16.038         20088   Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri           
Tie    16.038         14470   Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  14th 16.076                 Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
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  15th 16.079         1594    Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  16th 16.082         1181    Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  17th 16.092                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
  18th 16.096                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
  19th 16.098         5151    Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
  20th 16.103         4218    Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini           
  21st 16.112         485     D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs          
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                     BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                 

  22nd 16.129         19270   Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
Tie    16.129         4404    Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue              
  24th 16.186                 Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
  25th 16.200                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  26th 16.202         5765    Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  27th 16.224         2778    Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.252 $287.23 9754    Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   2nd 16.286 $235.01 2778    Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   3rd 16.290 $174.08         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   4th 16.323 $ 87.04         Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
Tie    16.323 $ 87.04 16766   Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   6th 16.330         4754    Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best               
   7th 16.349         4218    Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy            
   8th 16.355         18884   Hillery Yager on Turtle Roc'd It              
   9th 16.374                 Diane Axmann on Shes Jess Heavenly            
  10th 16.375                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
  11th 16.467         14261   Abby Wilson on DHR Jettn with Perks           
  12th 16.493                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
  13th 16.500                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  14th 16.501                 Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express          
  15th 16.512         1059    Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost           
  16th 16.533                 Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
  17th 16.548                 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
  18th 16.558                 Dwana Salisbury on Bay Boon Dox               
  19th 16.591         2708    Gayle White on SL Star Bar                    
  20th 16.625         1338    Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  21st 16.626         610     Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
  22nd 16.632                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
  23rd 16.668         610     Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
  24th 16.688                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
  25th 16.719                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
  26th 16.733                 Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.756 $215.42         Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy              
   2nd 16.787 $176.26 2457    Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   3rd 16.833 $130.56 2514    Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   4th 16.842 $ 84.86 300     Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   5th 16.869 $ 45.70 7648    Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   6th 16.920                 Carley Cooper on Opie                         
   7th 16.972         18884   Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream             
   8th 16.992                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   9th 16.998         20088   Matthew Symonds on Joker                      
  10th 17.008         1595    Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
  11th 17.094                 Danielle Lamb on Buna                         
  12th 17.111                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  13th 17.189         11451   Jessica Wykert on Its Only Tuesday            
  14th 17.282         13626   Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
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                     BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                 

  15th 17.304                 Ashleigh Cole on Big Momma                    
  16th 17.363                 Kristina Van Wyk on Dual Star                 
  17th 17.498                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  18th 17.538         4703    Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey           
  19th 17.632         4842    Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  20th 17.659                 Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings                
  21st 17.753         2111    Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  22nd 17.906                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
  23rd 18.004                 Sierra Cain on Camptown Pepto                 
  24th 18.141                 Danielle Lamb on Blue                         
  25th 18.211         17183   Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  26th 19.958                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  27th 21.207                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
  28th 21.669                 Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                     
SCR    400.000         11451  Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans Q                
SCR    400.000                Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak         
N/T    415.498         485    D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    415.650                Kristina Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye          
N/T    416.123         9754   Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    416.168         13626  Carley Duensing on Ali's Lil Copper Bug       
N/T    416.174         16766  Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
N/T    416.371                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.470                Raylynn Hunt on Big Heart Leo                 
N/T    416.563         4842   Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
N/T    417.081                Jordan Sanders on Primed Ta Streak            
N/T    417.572         17183  Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings              
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                C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Young Adult Sidepot            
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   572.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.257, Placings =  4, Pool = $  200.20                      
     2D Time = 15.757, Placings =  4, Pool = $  171.60                      
     3D Time = 16.257, Placings =  3, Pool = $  114.40                      
     4D Time = 16.757, Placings =  7, Pool = $   85.80                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.257 $120.12         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   2nd 15.536 $ 80.08         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   3rd 15.632                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   4th 15.658                 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.795 $102.96         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   2nd 15.832 $ 68.64         Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
   3rd 16.096                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   4th 16.202                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.323 $ 68.64         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   2nd 16.493 $ 45.76         Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
   3rd 16.500                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.869 $ 51.48         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   2nd 16.972 $ 34.32         Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream             

Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 03/25/23 file:///C:/Users/bdbutterfield/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INet...

3 of 9 10/31/2024, 8:04 AM



   3rd 17.111                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
   4th 17.363                 Kristina Van Wyk on Dual Star                 
   5th 17.498                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
   6th 17.632                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
   7th 18.211                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    415.650                Kristina Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye          
N/T    416.174                Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
N/T    416.563                Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
N/T    417.572                Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings              
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           C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity Sidepot       
                                                                               
                Race Sponsored by: Flannery Barrel Horses                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   610.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.549, Placings =  7, Pool = $  366.00                      
     2D Time = 16.549, Placings =  5, Pool = $  244.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.549 $183.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 15.682 $109.80         Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
   3rd 16.098 $ 73.20         Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
   4th 16.355                 Hillery Yager on Turtle Roc'd It              
   5th 16.375                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   6th 16.467                 Abby Wilson on DHR Jettn with Perks           
   7th 16.512                 Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.626 $122.00         Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
   2nd 16.668 $ 73.20         Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
   3rd 16.842 $ 48.80         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   4th 16.998                 Matthew Symonds on Joker                      
   5th 18.211                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        

7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
            C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby Sidepot         
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   580.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.257, Placings =  3, Pool = $  348.00                      
     2D Time = 15.757, Placings =  7, Pool = $  232.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.257 $139.20         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   2nd 15.342 $121.80         Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge           
   3rd 15.632 $ 87.00         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.795 $ 92.80         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   2nd 16.103 $ 81.20         Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini           
   3rd 16.112 $ 58.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs          
   4th 16.252                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   5th 16.290                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   6th 16.972                 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream             
   7th 17.282                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
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N/T    416.123                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   800.00, Rider count = 35         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.247, Placings =  9, Pool = $  383.33                      
     2D Time = 16.247, Placings = 10, Pool = $  243.33                      
     3D Time = 17.247, Placings = 12, Pool = $  173.33                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.247 $153.33              Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
   2nd 15.718 $115.00              Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   3rd 15.836 $ 76.67              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   4th 15.969 $ 38.33              Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   5th 16.038                      Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   6th 16.092                      Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   7th 16.129                      Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
   8th 16.200                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   9th 16.205                      Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.323 $ 97.33              Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   2nd 16.493 $ 73.00              Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
   3rd 16.548 $ 48.67              Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
   4th 16.615 $ 24.33              Phoenix Brown on Ruckus                  
   5th 16.647                      Kaylee Roach on Big Shot Crimson         
   6th 16.696                      Kaylee Roach on Pearl NR                 
   7th 16.733                      Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
   8th 16.851                      Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
   9th 16.920                      Carley Cooper on Opie                    
  10th 16.992                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.743 $ 69.33              Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
   2nd 17.816 $ 52.00              Kiley Lawton on Taya NR                  
   3rd 17.888 $ 34.67              Natalia Wehrman on Houston               
   4th 17.906 $ 17.33              Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
   5th 17.924                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   6th 17.988                      Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
   7th 18.004                      Sierra Cain on Camptown Pepto            
   8th 18.027                      Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   9th 18.103                      Phoenix Brown on Yost NR                 
  10th 18.639                      Cassidy Ruggles on Miss Rusty Deckabar   
  11th 19.753                      Finley Schippers on Izzy                 
  12th 19.934                      Katherine Leibrandt on Lady NR           
N/T    416.470                     Raylynn Hunt on Big Heart Leo            
N/T    416.651                     Shelby Layher on Omar                    
N/T    418.912                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
N/T    420.794                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   560.00, Rider count = 20         

Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 03/25/23 file:///C:/Users/bdbutterfield/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INet...

5 of 9 10/31/2024, 8:04 AM



     1D Time = 19.932, Placings =  3, Pool = $  336.00                      
     2D Time = 21.432, Placings = 10, Pool = $  224.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.932 $144.48         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 21.170 $110.88         Emma Pearson on Twice Is Special              
   3rd 21.412 $ 80.64         Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.757 $ 96.32         Jessica Wykert on Its Only Tuesday            
   2nd 21.948 $ 73.92         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   3rd 22.180 $ 53.76         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   4th 22.618                 Phoenix Brown on Ruckus                       
   5th 22.693                 Emma Pearson on Billy Billy BYO               
   6th 23.023                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
   7th 23.058                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
   8th 23.496                 Kiley Lawton on Tinkerbell NR                 
   9th 25.129                 Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
  10th 25.508                 Natalia Wehrman on Houston                    
N/T    400.000                Phoenix Brown on Yost NR                      
N/T    400.000                Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
N/T    420.634                Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
N/T    422.111                Carley Cooper on Opie                         
N/T    422.127                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    422.164                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    422.516                Shelby Layher on Omar                         
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                      BBR BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3920.00, Rider count = 95         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.261, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1372.00                      
     2D Time = 15.761, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1176.00                      
     3D Time = 16.261, Placings = 25, Pool = $  784.00                      
     4D Time = 16.761, Placings = 15, Pool = $  588.00                      
                     Not Placed = 20                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.261 $452.76         Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge           
   2nd 15.295 $370.44         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   3rd 15.318 $274.40 2514    Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   4th 15.370 $178.36 19270   Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   5th 15.396 $ 96.04         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   6th 15.409         2514    Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   7th 15.426         1594    Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   8th 15.471         13626   Carley Duensing on Ali's Lil Copper Bug       
   9th 15.484         5151    Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
  10th 15.571         11451   Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
  11th 15.581         1181    Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  12th 15.594         18884   Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
  13th 15.596         1595    Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  14th 15.651         2676    Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                     
  15th 15.662         3407    Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
  16th 15.714                 Dwana Salisbury on A French Streakentwist     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.764 $388.08         Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express          
   2nd 15.769 $317.52 300     Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   3rd 15.794 $235.20         Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
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   4th 15.805 $152.88 485     D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   5th 15.823 $ 82.32 1059    Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   6th 15.850         1594    Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   7th 15.915         1393    Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling             
   8th 15.925                 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
   9th 15.953         2708    Gayle White on SL Star Bar                    
  10th 15.958         2455    Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  11th 15.963                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
  12th 15.971                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  13th 15.995         16766   Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  14th 16.010                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  15th 16.039         13626   Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
  16th 16.063                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
  17th 16.090                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
  18th 16.119         4404    Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue              
  19th 16.215                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.269 $258.72         Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   2nd 16.277 $211.68 9754    Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
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   3rd 16.278 $156.80         Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   4th 16.290 $101.92         Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
   5th 16.297 $ 54.88         Diane Axmann on Shes Jess Heavenly            
   6th 16.301         4703    Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey           
   7th 16.333         8296    Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers       
   8th 16.353         2457    Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   9th 16.360                 Raylynn Hunt on Big Heart Leo                 
  10th 16.367         2111    Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
  11th 16.404         4754    Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best               
  12th 16.428         3527    Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  13th 16.438         2514    Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  14th 16.447                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  15th 16.463         1338    Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  16th 16.493                 Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
  17th 16.502         7648    Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
  18th 16.515         5151    Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
  19th 16.557         610     Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
  20th 16.571         16766   Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
  21st 16.577                 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
  22nd 16.590         1059    Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost           
  23rd 16.614         300     Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
  24th 16.702                 Jordan Sanders on Primed Ta Streak            
  25th 16.737                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.780 $194.04         Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
   2nd 16.819 $158.76 610     Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
   3rd 16.844 $117.60         Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   4th 16.847 $ 76.44         Ashleigh Cole on Big Momma                    
   5th 16.977 $ 41.16         Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings                
   6th 16.993         18884   Hillery Yager on Turtle Roc'd It              
   7th 17.023         17183   Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings              
   8th 17.189                 Carley Cooper on Opie                         
   9th 17.277                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
  10th 17.404                 Kristina Van Wyk on Dual Star                 
  11th 17.516         2111    Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  12th 17.717                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  13th 17.838         8296    Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Illini Jaimie Fly      
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  14th 19.694         14261   Abby Wilson on DHR Jettn with Perks           
  15th 20.427                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
SCR    400.000                Ashleigh Cole on Ms Jessie Jules              
N/T    400.000         18884  Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
N/T    400.000         2778   Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
N/T    415.477         17581  Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.798         20088  Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri           
N/T    415.943         4842   Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
N/T    416.152                Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy              
N/T    416.183                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    416.236         18884  Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream             
N/T    416.270         485    D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs          
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N/T    416.289                Dwana Salisbury on Bay Boon Dox               
N/T    416.330         19270  Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    416.548                Kristina Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye          
N/T    416.647                Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
N/T    416.666         9754   Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    416.958         20088  Matthew Symonds on Joker                      
N/T    417.445         1595   Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    418.449         17183  Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    418.935                Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
N/T    419.521                Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
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                Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   640.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.370, Placings =  6, Pool = $  303.33                      
     2D Time = 16.370, Placings =  5, Pool = $  195.33                      
     3D Time = 17.370, Placings =  7, Pool = $  141.33                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.370 $151.67              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.794 $ 91.00              Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   3rd 15.963 $ 60.67              Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   4th 16.148                      Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
   5th 16.215                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   6th 16.290                      Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.567 $ 97.67              Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
   2nd 16.577 $ 58.60              Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
   3rd 16.844 $ 39.07              Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
   4th 16.895                      Kaylee Roach on Pearl NR                 
   5th 17.189                      Carley Cooper on Opie                    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.591 $ 70.67              Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   2nd 17.819 $ 42.40              Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   3rd 17.865 $ 28.27              Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   4th 18.301                      Katie Thronson on Big Mama               
   5th 19.242                      Cassidy Ruggles on Dusty                 
   6th 19.257                      Finley Schippers on Izzy                 
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   7th 19.688                      Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
N/T    400.000                     Kaylee Roach on Big Shot Crimson         
SCR    400.000                     Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
SCR    400.000                     Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
N/T    415.477                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    416.330                     Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
N/T    416.415                     Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
N/T    416.491                     Shelby Layher on Omar                    
N/T    417.062                     Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
N/T    420.272                     Katherine Leibrandt on Lady NR           
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